
LaCrosse Sailing Club Event Dates for 2016 

04.15.2015 REVISION C by Commodore Greg Martin 
Be sure to check website calendar for possible date 
changes!  
Sailing instruction: “More Safe Sailing Days”, No Fee, call 
Greg at 608.792.1304  

Bold = not confirmed. 

Jan. 30, Saturday, Cabin Fever Reliever, 1-3pm, Heroes, Days Inn, La Crosse. 

Feb 6, Saturday, Noon Lunch, 1pm Day Sailors Fleet Meeting, Tom Sawyers  

March 6, Sunday, 3-5pm Directorship Executive Meeting  

March 22, Tuesday, 6pm Social, 7pm Organizational Meeting 

April 23, Saturday, 9am Workday; Noon, Directors meeting 

May 7, Saturday, 2pm-7:00pm  Adventurers to Upper Brice Prairie Landing via Black 
Snake/Black Deer Slough, and Brice Prairie Pub and Eatery. 

May 21, Saturday, 1pm-6pm Adventurers Sail to Black River Spillway , Mosey’s 
Landing, and Red Pines Bar/Restaurant. 

June 11, Saturday,1pm-4pm Adventurers Round Red Oak, River Rats Bar/Restaurant 

June 14, Tuesday, 6pm, “How to get more Sailing Days” Class, Greg Martin, Open 
discussion 

June 18, Saturday, 5pm, International Social 

June 27, Monday, 6pm, Sailing Spouses Event 

July 9, Saturday, 9am-1pm Adventurers enter Sommer’s Chute 

July 12, Tuesday, “Man Overboard”, class on the water, 6pm 

July 16, Saturday, 5pm Caribbean Social 

August 6, Saturday, 4:30pm Adventurers Club Raft up/Possible Overnight 

August 20,Saturday, 5pm, Potluck Social 

September 10, Saturday, 5pm, Fish Boil Social 

Sept 24, Saturday, 6 pm Bonfire Social 

Oct 1, Saturday, 4 pm Adventurers Club raft up/ Overnight 

Oct. 8, Saturday, 9am, Fall work day and Director’s Meeting 

Nov. 1, Tuesday, 6pm Social, 7pm Fall Membership Meeting 

Jan. 13, Friday, 2017 Cabin Fever Reliever 


